E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://eightron.co.jp/English
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan      TEL (81) 6-6310-6880 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
English
 ・ To reinforce the hose in a case where the temperature of air or fl uid is high and the hose becomes
softened.
 ・In case the hose is dropped from a height, the spring guards can protect the hose from crushing.
 ・To protect the hose from kinking when the hose is bended sharply in a small space.

(ETFE)
Resin Yarn
Reinforced
Hose
Flexible
Fluorine
(ETFE) Resin
SUS Spring
Wire Hose
Flexible
Fluorine
(ETFE) Resin
SUS Spring
Wire Hose
(Dissipative Type)
E-HSL-12 12 × 18 E-TB-12 E-STB-12 E-SP-12 E-SF-12 E-KYS-12 E-KYC-12 ― E-PDB-12 E-SJB-12 E-SJSP-12 E-SJSD-12
E-HSL-15 15 × 22 E-TB-15 E-STB-15 E-SP-15 E-SF-15 E-KYS-15 E-KYC-15 ― E-PDB-15 E-SJB-15 E-SJSP-15 E-SJSD-15
E-HSL-19 19 × 26 E-TB-19 E-STB-19 E-SP-19 E-SF-19 E-KYS-19 E-KYC-19 ― E-PDB-19 E-SJB-19 E-SJSP-19 E-SJSD-19
E-HSL-25 25 × 33 E-TB-25 E-STB-25 E-SP-25 E-SF-25 E-KYS-25 ― E-OHB-25 E-PDB-25 E-SJB-25 E-SJSP-25 E-SJSD-25
E-HSL-32 32 × 41 E-TB-32 E-STB-32 E-SP-32 E-SF-32 E-KYS-32 ― ― E-PDB-32 E-SJB-32 E-SJSP-32
E-HSL-38 38 × 48 E-TB-38 E-STB-38 E-SP-38 E-SF-38 E-KYS-38 ― E-OHB-38 E-PDB-38 E-SJB-38 E-SJSP-38
E-HSL-50 50 × 62 E-TB-50 E-STB-50 E-SP-50 E-SF-50 E-KYS-50 ― E-OHB-50 E-PDB-50 ― ―
EASY CHART for Spring Guards
Characteristics and Functions